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29076       Payee: A-1 LOCK & KEY                       Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      279.00

01 - REPLACED DOOR CLOSURE                  10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              254.00

02 - RE-SET SAFE LOCK COMBINATION           10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               25.00

29077       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      942.00

01 - 20/20 PERFECT VISON SOFTWARE           14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   942.00

29078       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      304.15

01 - CELL PHONES  8/19/15-9/18/15           10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          304.15

29079       Payee: BALDEMAR DE LEON                     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      650.00

01 - LABOR-POCKE SELVES & EXTENDERS         14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   650.00

29080       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:   11,385.00

01 - AUG BOARDING 16 INMATES; 253 DAYS      10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                              11,385.00

29081       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,662.89

01 - ELECTRICITY/AIRPORT/RUNWAY LIGHTS      15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - ELECTRICITY/COURTHOUSE                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                        1,099.29

03 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER                10-514-481 TOWERS                                             112.90

04 - ELECTRICITY/ANNEX                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          123.22

05 - ELECTRICITY/MAINT BLDG                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           27.65

06 - ELECTRICITY/SR CITIZEN CTR             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          274.83

29082       Payee: BEXAR COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER        Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,300.00

01 - AUTOPSIES/STRADTER                     10-640-474 AUTOPSIES                                        2,300.00

29083       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       86.00

01 - UNIT 4/OIL CHANGE LABOR & PARTS        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                86.00

29084       Payee: BOBBY JACK RUSHING                   Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      580.11

01 - LODGING/TRAINING                       10-475-429 LODGING                                            272.10

02 - MILEAGE & MEAL/TRAINING                10-475-425 TRAVEL                                             308.01

29085       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      182.66

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            26.95

02 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            49.37

03 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            53.17

04 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            53.17

29086       Payee: BRUCE CARR                           Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - REIMB/TELECOMMUICATOR EXAM             10-560-480 EDUCATION                                          120.00

29087       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       24.80

01 - SUPPLIES/DUCT TAPE, NUTS & WASHERS     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  24.80

29088       Payee: CAMP WOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY INC         Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    7,500.00

01 - FY 2016 CONTRACT FOR SVCS              10-695-501 CONTRACT SVCS/CAMP WOOD LIBRARY                  7,500.00

29089       Payee: CDCAT - REGION IV                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       30.00

01 - REGION IV MEETING REGISTRATIONS        10-450-480 EDUCATION                                           30.00

29090       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      218.42

01 - ECLECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER/BARKSDALE     10-514-481 TOWERS                                             218.42

29091       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      106.30

01 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW SHOP            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           53.15
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29091       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      106.30

02 - NUTRITION CW/WATER                     10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           53.15

29092       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      274.49

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           48.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          177.49

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           49.00

29093       Payee: CITY OF UVALDE                       Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      323.68

01 - FIRE MARSHAL INSP/COUNTY JAIL          10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      323.68

29094       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - BONDS/TX DEPUTY DIST CLERK/D GREEN     10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

02 - BOND/TX DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK/D GREEN    10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

29095       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - BOND/JP 1-2 DEP CLERK/J THOMAS         10-455-498 BONDS                                               50.00

02 - BONDS-RESERVE DEPUTIES/S SHERIDAN      10-560-497 BONDS-RESERVE DEPUTIES                              50.00

29096       Payee: COOKE LAW FIRM PLLC                  Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      360.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT-2015-3241-DC       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           160.00

02 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT-2015-3254-DC       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           200.00

29097       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      281.78

01 - NUTRITION CW/ELECTRICITY               10-650-420 UTILITIES                                          281.78

29098       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       85.56

01 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                     85.56

29099       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      162.50

01 - ANNUAL TERMITE SERVICE AGREEMENT       10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                               110.00

02 - NUTRITION CW/PEST CONTROL              10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                52.50

29100       Payee: FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS              Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       35.00

01 - 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE-DC 9-30-15     10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             10.00

02 - 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE-CC 9/30/15     10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             25.00

29101       Payee: FRIO CANYON EMS INC                  Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    3,000.00

01 - FY 15 CONTRACT FOR SERVICES            10-695-509 CONTRACT SVCS/FRIO CANYON EMS                    1,500.00

02 - FY 2016 SERVICES CONTRACT              10-695-509 CONTRACT SVCS/FRIO CANYON EMS                    1,500.00

29102       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      187.78

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           132.78

02 - NUTRITION CW/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  55.00

29103       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       12.09

01 - R&B 3-4/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  12.09

29104       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       62.21

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            26.20

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        36.01

29105       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,371.88

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.34

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          137.41

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          159.06

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           34.39



10-14-2016                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE    3

TIME:11:53 AM                              REAL COUNTY FY2016 CHECK REGISTER                                          PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29105       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,371.88

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  345.54

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          120.43

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                37.14

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           73.20

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           69.28

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                             39.84

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           45.14

12 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.07

13 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          118.72

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           33.32

29106       Payee: HUESSER & IRELAND PC                 Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      410.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT -2015-3254-DC     10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      410.00

29107       Payee: J R  CONSTRUCTION                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    7,100.00

01 - Hauling 50 lds base 9/2/15-9/25/15     15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                           7,100.00

29108       Payee: JENNIFER HARRIS                      Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      808.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT -2015-3254-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           808.00

29109       Payee: JENNIFER KILLIAN                     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       47.72

01 - MILEAGE/MRGD SOLID WASTE MEETING       10-400-425 TRAVEL/CLERK                                        47.72

29110       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      184.90

01 - REIMB/HEALTH INS & MEDICARE EXP        15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    184.90

29111       Payee: JOHN M MCDOUGALL                     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - SEPTIC SYSTEM INSPECTIONS/2 APP        10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                              600.00

29112       Payee: LACI BOSTIC                          Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      114.97

01 - SEPTEMBR MILEAGE                       10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        114.97

29113       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      757.80

01 - CREDIT BAL-SALE TAX-BOTTLE RENTAL      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  40.09-

02 - UNIT 4/BRAKE PARTS                     10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                87.13

03 - UNIT 2/HYDRAULIC JACK, RAIN DEG        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                28.28

04 - UNIT 4/OIL & OIL FILTER                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                99.78

05 - SO/RAIN DEG/COX                        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 2.39

06 - SO/RAIN DEG/CASTRO                     10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 2.39

07 - 2008 FORD F-150/PARTS/IGNITON COIL     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      68.99

08 - 8IN SAW FILE                           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   4.99

09 - 04 DODGE/PARTS/ U-JOINT & ATF OIL      15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      21.98

10 - STEEL TEST CLIPS                       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   3.09

11 - 93 PETERBILT/PARTS AIR FILTER-HD       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     128.99

12 - BOTTL RENTAL                           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  10.00

13 - BLACK TRUCK/WASHER FLUID               10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 3.50

14 - UNIT 2/BATTERY                         10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               230.99

15 - UNIT 1/LIGHT BLUB                      10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 5.99

16 - UNIT 4/POWER STEERING LEAK STOP        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                10.99

17 - UNIT 3/OIL & FILTER, WASHER FLUID      10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                88.41

29114       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:        7.00

01 - NUTRI LEAKEY/VEHICLE INSPECITON        10-650-434 VEHICLE TAGS & LICENSE                               7.00

29115       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      234.75

01 - WATER                                  15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  50.02
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29115       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      234.75

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            48.46

03 - INMATE FOOD                            10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                 136.27

29116       Payee: LEAKEY POSTMASTER                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       98.00

01 - POSTAGE                                10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             98.00

29117       Payee: LEAKEY RENTALS                       Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - MINI STORAGE RENTAL                    10-695-411 MINI STORAGE RENTAL                                100.00

29118       Payee: LEAKEY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,000.00

01 - 2FY 2016 SERVICES CONTRACT             10-695-505 CONTRACT SERVICES/LEAKEY VOL FIRE D              1,000.00

29119       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    6,548.46

01 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 72.52 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             433.62

02 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 72.91 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             465.09

03 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 51.05 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             305.91

04 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 97.40 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             584.10

05 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 97.06 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             583.11

06 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 96.85 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             581.13

07 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 48.47 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             290.07

08 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 97.07 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             582.12

09 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 71.70 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             429.66

10 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 141.66 TONS- BASE        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             849.42

11 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 80.10 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             480.65

12 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 112.63 TONS- BASE        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             675.78

13 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 47.97 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             287.80

29120       Payee: LIVE OAK TRUCK SHOP                  Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       29.74

01 - 5' RAIN CAP                            15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      29.74

29121       Payee: LONE STAR FLAGS & GOLF               Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       75.85

01 - CH/US & TEXAS FLAGS                    10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  75.85

29122       Payee: MARIAN OVERSTREET                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      624.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT -2015-3242-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           154.00

02 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT -2015-3241-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           206.00

03 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT -2015-3244-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           150.00

04 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT -2005-2587-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           114.00

29123       Payee: MATTHEW BENDER & CO, INC             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      347.91

01 - TX CRIM & TRAFFIC LAW BOOKS            10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              347.91

29124       Payee: NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      450.00

01 - COUNTY MEMBERSHIP DUES                 15-410-430 TAC/WATERSHED COALITION/DUES                       450.00

29125       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      123.88

01 - LONG DISTANCE CHGS TREAS               10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.61

02 - LONG DISTANCE CHGS CO JUDGE            10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           34.36

03 - LONG DISTANCE CHGS JP 1-2              10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.38

04 - LONG DISTANCE CHGS SO                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           53.22

05 - LONG DISTANCE CHGS CLERK               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                           11.94

06 - LONG DISTANCE CHGS TAX A-C             10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            7.66

07 - LONG DISTANCE CHGS DPS                 10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.41

08 - LONG DISTANCE CHGS EXT AGT             10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.61

09 - LONG DISTANCE CHGS CO ATTY             10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.04

10 - LONG DISTANCE SERVICE FEES             10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65



10-14-2016                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE    5

TIME:11:53 AM                              REAL COUNTY FY2016 CHECK REGISTER                                          PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29126       Payee: NUECES CANYON EMS                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,500.00

01 - FY 2016 SERVICES CONTRACT              10-695-510 CONTRACT SVCS/NUECES CANYON EMS                  1,500.00

29127       Payee: NUECES CANYON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPART  Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,000.00

01 - FY 2016 SERVICES CONTRACT              10-695-513 CONTRACT SVCS/NUECES CANYON VFD                  1,000.00

29128       Payee: OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS           Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       18.00

01 - FAILURE TO APPEAR PROG FEES            10-370-453 OMNIBASE ADMIN FEE                                  18.00

29129       Payee: POSITIVE PROMOTIONS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      798.58

01 - HALLOWEEN PROMOTION PACKET             10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              798.58

29130       Payee: PROBATION DEPARTMENT/UVALDE COUNTY   Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

29131       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       50.12

01 - CENTRAL/SUPPLIES TRASH LINERS          10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  50.12

29132       Payee: REAGAN WELLS VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - FY 2016 SERVICES CONTRACT              10-695-517 CONTRACT SVC/REAGAN WELLS VFD                      500.00

29133       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      117.55

01 - MATERIAL FOR OFFICE BOXES              10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     61.66

02 - MATERIAL FOR OFFICE BOXES              10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      2.10

03 - CH/PVC, ADAPTER                        10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   3.22

04 - KEYS                                   10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   3.70

05 - LUMBER                                 14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                    46.87

29134       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,722.54

01 - COUNTY BUDGET INSTALLMENT              10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                               4,722.54

29135       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - Tax Assessor 2015 Mass Mail Postage    10-499-312 POSTAGE                                            250.00

29136       Payee: REAL COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY           Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    7,500.00

01 - FY 2016 CONTRACT FOR SVCS              10-695-514 CONTRACT SVCS/REAL CO LIBRARY                    7,500.00

29137       Payee: REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER FOR         Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    1,759.51

01 - FY 2016 INTERLOCAL ALLOCATION          10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                          1,759.51

29138       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      537.00

01 - LABOR-SERIVCE CALL/NEW COMPUTERS       10-695-405 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                   299.00

02 - CLERK/COMPUTER SERVICE CALL&LABOR      10-695-405 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                   238.00

29139       Payee: ROCHELLE M ACEVEDO, ATTORNEY         Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT - 2015-3254-DC     10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           120.00

02 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT - 2015-3094-DC     10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                            90.00

03 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT - 2015-3094-DC     10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           140.00

29140       Payee: SARAH A MORALES                      Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       25.90

01 - SUPPLIES-GLASS CLEANER, PAIL           10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  25.90

29141       Payee: SARAH MORALES                        Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,081.50

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING & MAINT SERVICES      10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,081.50

29142       Payee: SHERRY LYNN GENTRY                   Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       79.48

01 - CPS CRT MILEAGE - 9/3/15               10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               79.48



10-14-2016                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE    6

TIME:11:53 AM                              REAL COUNTY FY2016 CHECK REGISTER                                          PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29143       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      133.75

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268              10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.27

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           41.48

29144       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:   10,230.79

01 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL            10-370-478 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL                        370.00

02 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL         10-370-479 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL                      35.00

03 - SPECIALTY COURT PROGRAM FEES           10-370-454 SPECIALTY COURT PROGRAM FUND                        99.00

04 - CHILD SEAT BELT (CSB)                  10-370-445 CHILD SEAT BELT (CSB)                              103.45

05 - ADULT SEAT BELT (SB)                   10-370-446 ADULT SEAT BELT (SB)                                51.90

06 - MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                  10-370-458 MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                              180.00

07 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/JP CRTS      10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           17.10

08 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/CONST CO     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                            9.50

09 - JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES/CONST CO      10-370-459 JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES                            80.00

10 - DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES              10-370-460 DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES                          134.25

11 - OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES              10-370-461 OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES                          594.00

12 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/DISTRICT     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                          152.00

13 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL             10-370-470 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL                         714.00

14 - CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD       10-370-462 CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD                 3,617.42

15 - CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03     10-370-463 CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03                 504.00

16 - BAIL BOND FEE                          10-370-443 BAIL BOND FEE                                      283.50

17 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL        10-370-469 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL                    597.07

18 - JURY SERVICE FUND                      10-370-430 JURY SERVICE FUND                                  372.64

19 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM             10-370-415 INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM                         186.33

20 - MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S            10-370-477 MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S                          5.39

21 - STATE TRAFFIC FEE                      10-370-444 STATE TRAFFIC FEE                                1,774.10

22 - DPS ARREST FEES                        10-370-409 DPS ARREST FEES                                     74.96

23 - JUDICIAL FUND                          10-370-439 JUDICIAL FUND                                       99.00

24 - TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                  10-370-419 TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                              136.18

25 - TRAFFIC LAW FAILURE TO APPEAR          10-370-425 TRAFFIC LAW FAILURE TO APPEAR                       40.00

29145       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      371.68

01 - EMS TRAUMA FUND                        10-370-449 EMS TRAUMA FUND                                    126.00

02 - TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                 10-370-422 TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                             110.50

03 - TRUANCY PREVENTION FEE                 10-370-440 TRUANCY PREVENTION FEE                             135.18

29146       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,364.49

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            39.37-

02 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           596.84

03 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         5.00

04 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  19.87

05 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           642.95

06 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       100.66

07 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           930.87

08 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       107.67

29147       Payee: TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES HEBP         Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,287.32

01 - J. Brice,  S. Spurrier Premiums        10-202-215 OPEB - OTHER POST EMPLOYEE BENEFITS              1,287.32

29148       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - REGISTRATION FEE/J CONNELL/CONF        15-410-480 EDUCATION                                          250.00

29149       Payee: TEXAS DISTRICT AND COUNTY ATTORNEYS  Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - LAW BOOKS                              10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                           60.00

29150       Payee: TEXAS FACILITIES COMMISSION FEDERAL  Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       31.50

01 - OFFICE FURNITURE                       10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     31.50
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29151       Payee: TEXAS PUBLIC HEALTH ASSOCATION       Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      225.00

01 - REGISTRATION FEE/VSSTATISTICS CONF     10-456-421 EDUCATION                                          225.00

29152       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - REGISTRATION FEE-NEW CRT PERSONNEL     10-456-421 EDUCATION                                          150.00

02 - REGISTRATION/JP 3-4 20 HR TRAINING     10-456-421 EDUCATION                                          150.00

29153       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,650.00

01 - CONTRACT FOR SERVICES                  10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                2,650.00

29154       Payee: TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS CO     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,982.87

01 - RETIREE INSURANCE                      10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,488.87

02 - RETIREE PRESCRPTION  INSURANCE         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,494.00

29155       Payee: TRC ENVIRONMENTL CORPORATION         Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    8,625.00

01 - PROJ 236808.0000.0000 STROMAN RD       19-385-225 TXDOT CETRZ EXPENSES                             8,625.00

29156       Payee: TX COMM ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - ONSITE COUNCIL FEE FY15 Q4             10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                               50.00

29157       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      304.98

01 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

02 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

03 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

29158       Payee: UPPER NUECES-FRIO SOIL AND WATER     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,500.00

01 - FY 2016 SERVICE AGREEMENT              15-410-429 UPPER NUECES SOIL CONS/USDA                      1,500.00

29159       Payee: US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS        Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,674.49

01 - SO/FUEL                                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             2,061.90

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                               1,419.71

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                               1,098.75

04 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FUEL                  10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  94.13

29160       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,351.68

01 - DISTRICT COURT ADMINISTRATION          10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       402.71

02 - DA INSURANCE MONTHLY PMT               10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    545.76

03 - DISTRICT COURT PAYROLL                 10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY                 880.48

04 - DISTRICT COURT INSURANCE               10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  309.60

05 - DIST ATTY PAYROLL                      10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,503.68

06 - DIST ATTY ADMINISTRATION               10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                709.45

29161       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,550.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING                         10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               2,550.00

29162       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:       94.92

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            94.92

29163       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    6,090.68

01 - DIST/MEALS                             10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                            152.94

02 - CLERK/BADGE HOLERS & INSERTS           10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     59.02

03 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                            119.94

04 - CKERK/LODGING/TAC LEGISLATIVE          10-450-425 TRAVEL                                             241.94

05 - CLERK/LODGING & MEALS/TRAINING         10-450-480 EDUCATION                                          209.38

06 - TAX A-C/CLASP ENVELOPES & BINDERS      10-499-492 VOTER REG/TAX ROLL                                  34.04

07 - NUTRICITON CW/INK CARTRIDGE            10-650-410 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     77.49

08 - ELECTION LAW SEMINAR BOOK              10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   100.00
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29163       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:    6,090.68

09 - CLERK/ E-FILE COMPUTERS                12-410-101 RECORDS ARCHIVE EXPENSE                          4,496.34

10 - CO AGT/REGISTRATION FEE/TX WORKSHOP    10-505-427 CONFERENCES                                         50.00

11 - CO AGT/REGISTRATION FEE/QUAIL SYMPO    10-505-427 CONFERENCES                                         75.00

12 - SO/NORTON SECURITY W/BACKUP            10-560-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                   154.77

13 - SO/POSTAGE                             10-560-312 POSTAGE                                            189.82

14 - SO/CRIMINAL SEARCH                     10-560-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     130.00

29164       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2015  Changed:10-31-2015 Check-Amount:      682.02

01 - COPIER LEASE/TREAS/AE7-160159          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    150.08

02 - COPIERLEASE/TAXA-C/AE7-160257          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.02

03 - COPIER LEASE/SO/AE7-150404             10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    148.92

04 - COPIER LEASE/CRTRM/VMA547513           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     58.77

05 - COPIER LEASE/DIST&CO CLK/AE7-160162    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.23

29165       Payee: FIRST STATE BANK OF UVALDE           Status: C  Issued:11-06-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - OPERATION CLEAN SWEEP                  11-560-499 SHERIFF EXPENSE                                    500.00

29166       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      973.40

01 - 20/20 PERFECT VISION SOFTWARE          14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   973.40

29167       Payee: ALFRED SPRINGER                      Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      420.00

01 - TOWER LEASE OCT 1 2015-SEP 30, 2016    10-514-481 TOWERS                                             420.00

29168       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      305.84

01 - SO CELL PHONES                         10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          305.84

29169       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:   12,555.00

01 - SEPTEMBER INMATE HOUSING               10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                              12,555.00

29170       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    1,515.80

01 - ELECTRICITY/AIRPORT/RUNWAY LIGHTS      15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - ELECTRICITY/COURTHOUSE                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          993.03

03 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER                10-514-481 TOWERS                                             116.88

04 - ELECTRICITY/ANNEX                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           96.63

05 - ELECTRICITY/MAINT BLDG                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           27.74

06 - ELECTRICITY/SR CITIZEN CTR             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          256.52

29171       Payee: BELLA A RUBIO                        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       24.15

01 - ELECTION/MILEAGE                       10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    24.15

29172       Payee: BEXAR COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    2,500.00

01 - AUTOPSY/RICKY STEVENS                  10-640-474 AUTOPSIES                                        2,500.00

29173       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       87.00

01 - SO UNIT 2 OIL CHANGE                   10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                87.00

29174       Payee: BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER            Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    1,137.96

01 - EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                  10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                            1,137.96

29175       Payee: BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.             Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       23.56

01 - INMATES/TOOTHBRUSHES & COMES           10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       23.56

29176       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      180.35

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            51.18

02 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            26.00

03 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            51.18
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29176       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      180.35

04 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            51.99

29177       Payee: C & S PLUMBING COMPANY               Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      563.34

01 - CH/PICK UP & INSTALL WATER HEATER      10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             563.34

29178       Payee: C & S PLUMBING COMPANY               Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      217.30

01 - TOILET REPAIRS-CELL #2                 10-512-454 REPAIRS TO JAIL                                    217.30

29179       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       32.00

01 - R&B 3-4/SHOP TOWELS & GEL CLEANER      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  11.03

02 - SO/BATTERIES & SMOKE ALARMS            10-512-454 REPAIRS TO JAIL                                     20.97

29180       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      189.69

01 - ELECTRICITY RADIO TOWER/BARKSDALE      10-514-481 TOWERS                                             189.69

29181       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      106.30

01 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW SHOP            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           53.15

02 - NUTRITION CW/WATER SEWER GARBAGE       10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           53.15

29182       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      269.04

01 - OCT WATER USAGE LKY SR CENTER          10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           49.00

02 - OCT WATER USAGE CH ANNEX               10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           48.00

03 - OCT WATER USAGE COURTHOUSE             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          172.04

29183       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - COUNTY EMAIL ACCTS-SEPT 15             10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   40.00

29184       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      217.05

01 - NUTRITIONCW/ELECTRICITY                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                          217.05

29185       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      184.56

01 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    184.56

29186       Payee: F & F AUTO SUPPLY                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      114.75

01 - PCT 3-4/TIRE RIM FOR DODGE PU          15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     114.75

29187       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-LEAKE    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

02 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-CW       10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

29188       Payee: FIDELIA BALLESTEROS                  Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      173.41

01 - MILEAGE - CONF/10/-13 TO 10-15-15      10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                              127.30

02 - MILEAGE - COURT 10/6/15                10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               46.11

29189       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      315.08

01 - PCT 3-4/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  11.82

02 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           273.94

03 - NUTRITION/FUEL                         10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  29.32

29190       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      128.94

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           122.40

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         6.54

29191       Payee: HILL COUNTRY SOFTWARE & SUPPORT INC  Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    2,910.00

01 - ANNUAL ACCTING SOFTWARE MAINT          10-497-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                 2,910.00

29192       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    1,454.28

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.34
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29192       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    1,454.28

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          137.41

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          159.06

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           34.39

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  345.54

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          120.43

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                37.14

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           73.20

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           69.28

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                             39.84

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           45.14

12 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          201.12

13 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.07

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           33.32

29193       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      174.90

01 - ELECTION/BINDING VOTER LISTS           10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   174.90

29194       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      184.90

01 - REIMB/HEALTH INS & MEDICARE EXP        15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    184.90

29195       Payee: JOE'S AUTO REPAIR                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      110.00

01 - SO 4 MOUNT & BALANCE UNIT 2            10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                80.00

02 - SO 1 MOUNT & BALANCE UNIT 3            10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                20.00

03 - PCT 3-4 FLAT REPAIR                    15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  10.00

29196       Payee: JUDGE PAUL CANALES                   Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       99.02

01 - DIST CRT/MILEAGE  10-6-15              10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               99.02

29197       Payee: KENNETH MANCHESTER                   Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       64.56

01 - REIMBURSE SO  HALLOWEEN CANDY          10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                 64.56

29198       Payee: LACI BOSTIC                          Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       46.00

01 - OCTOBER MILEAGE                        10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                         46.00

29199       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      783.75

01 - PARTS/12V DC PUMP & CLAMPS             15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     340.98

02 - PARTS/TIRE VALVE & DRILL BIT           15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      15.88

03 - PARTS/FUEL FILTER-HD                   15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      15.59

04 - HOSE CLAMPS                            15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       3.98

05 - FIX-A-FLAT & HOSE-N-TOP                15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  25.77

06 - SHOP TOWELS                            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  13.99

07 - 4 TIRES MOUNTED & TIRE REPAIRS         15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                 300.00

08 - WIPER BLADES/WD MIRROR-ECON            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  20.78

09 - MINI LAMP & HEADLIGHT RESTORE KIT      15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      25.78

10 - 3 STATE INSPECTIONS                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  21.00

29200       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       80.00

01 - SO/MOUNT & BAL TIRES/UNIT 5            10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                80.00

29201       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      151.43

01 - R&B 1-2 WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  53.91

02 - DIST CRT/SUPPLIES                      10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             28.81

03 - ELECTION/WATER                         10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                     5.99

04 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            62.72

29202       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      220.00

01 - INMATE FOOD                            10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                 171.17
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29202       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      220.00

02 - SO/INMATE FOOD                         10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  48.83

29203       Payee: LEAKEY POSTMASTER                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      268.00

01 - POSTAGE &  BOX RENTAL                  10-497-312 POSTAGE                                            268.00

29204       Payee: LEAKEY RENTALS                       Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - MINI STORAGE RENTAL                    10-695-411 MINI STORAGE RENTAL                                100.00

29205       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    2,361.25

01 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 14.93 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                              89.60

02 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 15.11 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                              90.68

03 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 145.05 TONS- BASE        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             871.20

04 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 96.98 TONS- BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             582.12

05 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 121.14 TONS- BASE        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             727.65

29206       Payee: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING HOLDCO LLC    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    2,100.00

01 - MIXED LOAD - TIRE PICKUP               19-385-305 COUNTY CLEANUP GRANT                             2,100.00

29207       Payee: MATEO SANTOS                         Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       82.37

01 - DIST COURT TRAVEL- MILEAGE 10/26/15    10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               82.37

29208       Payee: MATTHEW BENDER & CO, INC             Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      120.93

01 - TX CRIMINAL&TRAFFIC LAW MANUAL W/DV    10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          120.93

29209       Payee: MEDCARE ASSOCIATES PA                Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      346.00

01 - INMATE MEDICA                          10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    173.00

02 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    173.00

29210       Payee: NATHAN T. JOHNSON                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      190.65

01 - REIMB-GUN PARTS FOR SHOTGUN            10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              163.69

02 - REIMBURSE POSTAGE                      10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             26.96

29211       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      106.14

01 - TREAS/CODE 12/6681                     10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.09

02 - SO/CODE 76/5102/4597                   10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           48.43

03 - CLERK/5202/5209/6888                   10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                           10.34

04 - CO ATTY/83/87/6461                     10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.25

05 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           22.19

06 - EXT AGENT/5443/6673                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.34

07 - TAX A-C/6210/6701                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            5.62

08 - JP 1-2/6630/4898                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            6.23

09 - FEES & TAXES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65

29212       Payee: OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS           Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      138.00

01 - 3RD QTR  SERVICE FEES                  10-370-453 OMNIBASE ADMIN FEE                                 138.00

29213       Payee: PROBATION DEPARTMENT/UVALDE COUNTY   Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

29214       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      970.15

01 - SO/BROTHER INK CARTRIDGE               10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    182.43

02 - SO/INMATE COFFEE                       10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  27.96

03 - SO/DVD RWS                             10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     72.87

04 - SO/HP INK CARTRIDGES                   10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    246.67

05 - SO/USB CABLE                           10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      6.29

06 - CLERK/2016 CALENDARS                   10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     12.82
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29214       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      970.15

07 - JP 1-2/2016 CALENDARS                  10-455-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      8.54

08 - JP 3-4/2016 CALENDARS                  10-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      8.54

09 - NUTRITION CW/2016 CALENDARS            10-650-410 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      8.54

10 - SO/2016 CALENDARS                      10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     21.34

11 - CO AGT/2016 CALENDARS                  10-505-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      4.27

12 - CENTRAL/TRASH LINERS, BATH TISSUE      10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                 217.47

13 - SO/INMATE COFFEE                       10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  13.98

14 - CENTRAL/HAND TOWELS                    10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                 102.99

15 - CLERK/POST IT POP UPS                  10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     21.23

16 - CLERK/POSTSCRIP PENS                   10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      8.99

17 - BLDG MAINT/PAIL                        10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                 5.22

29215       Payee: RANDY LEE CRISPIN                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      175.00

01 - APPTED ATTY - CO CRT -2015-2343-CR     10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      175.00

29216       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       25.63

01 - R&b 1-2/GALV NIPPLE                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  10.38

02 - R&B 1-2/U-SHANK 5PC&STD GALV HEX       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  15.25

29217       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,722.54

01 - COUNTY BUDGET INSTALLMENT              10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                               4,722.54

29218       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      562.82

01 - OCT & NOV COLLECTIONS MAINT FEES       10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                                 562.82

29219       Payee: REAL COUNTY TAX A-C                  Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       30.00

01 - NUTRITION CW/VEHICLE REGISTRATION      10-650-434 VEHICLE TAGS & LICENSE                               7.50

02 - INSPECTION/2004 DODGE RAM              15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

03 - INSPECTION/2008 FORD PU                15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

04 - INSPECTION/1990 FORD ST FLAT BED       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

29220       Payee: REAL EXTENSION PROGRAM COUNCIL       Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,149.96

01 - LODGING/SHOUSTON STOCK SHOW            10-505-429 LODGING                                          1,149.96

29221       Payee: REAL RENTALS  LTD                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    1,091.35

01 - RB 1-2/WATER TRUCK LABOR & PARTS       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     520.36

02 - RB 1-2/TRUCK LABOR REPAIRS & PARTS     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     570.99

29222       Payee: RENO'S RENTALS INC                   Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      215.80

01 - R&B 3-4/POLE SAW REPAIRS & FILES       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 215.80

29223       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       88.00

01 - SVC CALL & NETWORK CABLE               10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    38.00

02 - SVC CALL/MISC FOLLOWUP                 10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    50.00

29224       Payee: RMG LAND COMPANY II, LLC             Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      420.00

01 - TOWERS LEASE 10-1-15 TO 9-30-16        10-514-481 TOWERS                                             420.00

29225       Payee: ROADRUNNER ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      510.00

01 - CH/180 GAL PROPANE                     10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          360.00

02 - NUTRITION CW/PROPANE                   10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                               150.00

29226       Payee: SARA WELLS SIMMONDS                  Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - APPTED ATTY - CO CRT-2015-2320-CR      10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      250.00

02 - APPTED ATTY - CO CRT - 2015-2319-CR    10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      250.00

29227       Payee: SARAH MORALES                        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    1,081.50

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING & MAINT SERVICES      10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,081.50
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29228       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      114.31

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268              10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           72.86

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           41.45

29229       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    5,780.08

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            48.54-

02 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           577.45

03 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        66.57

04 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           407.29

05 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        42.98

06 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           489.17

07 - FOOD RELATEDNUTRITION CW/FOOD RELAT    10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        23.99

08 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           443.84

09 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        88.13

10 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           486.95

11 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        23.99

12 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                         1,000.62

13 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       124.07

14 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           656.26

15 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       172.91

16 - RAW FOODNUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD      10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                         1,091.31

17 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        93.72

18 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            39.37

29230       Payee: TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES HEBP         Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    1,287.32

01 - J. Brice,  S. Spurrier Premiums        10-202-215 OPEB - OTHER POST EMPLOYEE BENEFITS              1,287.32

29231       Payee: TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAM        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       35.00

01 - ANNUAL FEE SECTION 218 AGREEMENT       10-695-499 GENERAL                                             35.00

29232       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    2,650.00

01 - CONTRACT FOR SERVICES                  10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                2,650.00

29233       Payee: TIM'S A/C LLC                        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - A/C FILTER REPLACEMENT                 10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                150.00

29234       Payee: TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS CO     Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    2,982.87

01 - RETIREE MEDICAL INSURANCE              10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,488.87

02 - RETIREE PRESCRIPTION  INSURANCE        10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,494.00

29235       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      526.62

01 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

02 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

03 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

04 - CH& ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

05 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

29236       Payee: US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    4,393.33

01 - SO/FUEL                                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             1,883.91

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                               1,622.04

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 842.17

04 - NUTRI LEAKEY/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  45.21

29237       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    4,404.65

01 - DISTRICT COURT ADMINISTRATION          10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       402.71

02 - DA INSURANCE MONTHLY PMT               10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    545.76

03 - DISTRICT COURT PAYROLL                 10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY                 880.48
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29237       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    4,404.65

04 - DISTRICT COURT INSURANCE               10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  348.96

05 - DIST ATTY PAYROLL                      10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,517.29

06 - DIST ATTY ADMINISTRATION               10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                709.45

29238       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:       52.97

01 - OCT PMT INCREASE DIST BUDGET           10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE                 13.61

02 - OCT PMT INCREASE DIST BUDGET           10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                   39.36

29239       Payee: VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS  LP    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    1,408.78

01 - PCT 1-2/LARA PREMIX TY D 26.5 TONS     15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                           1,408.78

29240       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      142.39

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           142.39

29241       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:    2,319.03

01 - DIST CRT/LODGING& MEALS/WORKSHOP       10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                            365.05

02 - CLERK/SUPPLIES FOR WORKSHOP            10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    321.47

03 - CKERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                              8.63

04 - CLERK/FUEL/KERRVILL WORKSHOP           10-450-425 TRAVEL                                              90.00

05 - CLERK/LODGING/KERRVILLE WORKSHOP       10-450-429 LODGING                                            288.15

06 - CLERK/MEALS KERRVILLE WORKSHOP         10-450-480 EDUCATION                                           52.21

07 - CO ATTY/POSTAGE                        10-475-312 POSTAGE                                             20.22

08 - TREAS/POSTAGE                          10-497-312 POSTAGE                                             55.05

09 - NUTRITION CW/INK CARTRIDGES            10-650-410 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    262.55

10 - CH/WATER HEATER                        10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             350.00

11 - CENTRAL/POST IT NOTES                  10-695-313 CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES                             10.00

12 - SO/CRIMINAL SEARCH                     10-560-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     130.00

13 - LODGING/CONF SAN MARCOS/M RUBIO        15-410-431 LODGING                                            365.70

29242       Payee: WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION          Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      265.65

01 - WEST INFORMATION CHARGES SEPT 2015     10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          265.65

29243       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:11-30-2015 Check-Amount:      346.29

01 - COPIER LEASE/TREAS/AE7-160159          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    150.08

02 - COPIER LEASE/SO/AE7-150404             10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    148.92

03 - COPIER LEASE/CRTRM/VMA547513           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     47.29

29244       Payee: CALDWELL COUNTRY FORD - CHEVROLET    Status: V  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:04-04-2016 Check-Amount:   45,051.36

01 - SO FORD F 150                          19-385-200 GRANT EXPENSES                                  45,051.36

29245       Payee: CRAWFORD PHARMACY OF BANDERA LLC     Status: C  Issued:11-09-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,104.65

01 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                  2,104.65

29246       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      930.00

01 - 20/20 PERFECT VISION SOFTWARE          14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   930.00

29247       Payee: ALBERT WELLS                         Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29248       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      305.84

01 - SO/CELL PHONES                         10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          305.84

29249       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    9,135.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING                         10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               9,135.00

29250       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,113.73

01 - ELECTRICITY/AIRPORT/RUNWAY LIGHTS      15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             17.04
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29250       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,113.73

02 - ELECTRICITY/COURTHOUSE                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          704.80

03 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER                10-514-481 TOWERS                                              78.03

04 - ELECTRICITY/ANNEX                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           67.20

05 - ELECTRICITY/MAINT BLDG                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           19.06

06 - ELECTRICITY/SR CITIZEN CTR             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          227.60

29251       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      265.00

01 - LABOR/06 CHEVY REPARIS                 10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               175.00

02 - 2010 CROWN VIC/OIL CHANGE              10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                90.00

29252       Payee: BLUE BOOK                            Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       42.95

01 - TEXAS BLUE BOOK 2016                   10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     42.95

29253       Payee: BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.             Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       51.33

01 - SO/INMATES/TOOTH BRUSHES & COMBS       10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       51.33

29254       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      198.54

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            44.06

02 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           102.99

03 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            51.49

29255       Payee: BRYAN SHACKELFORD                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - REIMBURSE MAINTAINER TIRE REPAIR       15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  50.00

02 - REIMBURSE MAINTAINER TIRE REPAIR       15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  50.00

29256       Payee: CAMP WOOD AUTO PARTS & TIRES         Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       45.20

01 - R&B 3-4/OIL                            15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  11.00

02 - R&B 3-4/ANTIFREEZE                     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  34.20

29257       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       45.63

01 - NUTRI CW/DOOR KNOB                     10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                 9.49

02 - SWIVEL CASTER & CREWDR&NUT DR SETS     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  36.14

29258       Payee: CARLA ALEXANDER                      Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29259       Payee: CECIL ATKISSION MOTORS               Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      189.28

01 - UNIT 3/NEW TAIL LIGHT                  10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               189.28

29260       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      153.93

01 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER/BARKSDALE      10-514-481 TOWERS                                             153.93

29261       Payee: CHARLES LYNAM                        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29262       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      106.30

01 - NUTRI CW/WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE           10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           53.15

02 - WATER/SEWER/GARBGE/CW SHOP             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           53.15

29263       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      273.22

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           48.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          176.22

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           49.00

29264       Payee: COOKE LAW FIRM PLLC                  Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      380.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT 2015-3291-DC       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           380.00
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29265       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - COUNTY EMAILS ACCTS-OCT 2015           10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   40.00

29266       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      148.47

01 - NUTRITION CW/ELECTRICITY               10-650-420 UTILITIES                                          148.47

29267       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      215.46

01 - MEDICAL EXPENSE                        10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    215.46

29268       Payee: DIANNE ROGERS                        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      432.40

01 - JP 1-2/MILEAGE/CONF/SO PADRE ISLAND    10-455-425 TRAVEL                                             432.40

29269       Payee: ELAINE FRAZIER                       Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29270       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE          Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,001.20

01 - ELECTION SOFWR MAINTENANCE             10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 2,001.20

29271       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-CW       10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

02 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-LEAKE    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

29272       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      222.05

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           159.08

02 - NUTRITION/FUEL                         10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  62.97

29273       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       17.20

01 - R&B 3-4/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  17.20

29274       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      296.91

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           174.46

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        26.42

03 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            96.03

29275       Payee: HELEN HUBBARD                        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29276       Payee: HILL COUNTRY HERALD                  Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - SO/PUBLIC NOTICE/11/4 & 11/2015        10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                      100.00

29277       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,452.67

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.34

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          137.41

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          159.06

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           34.39

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  345.54

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          120.43

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                37.14

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           73.20

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           72.22

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                             35.09

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           45.14

12 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          201.12

13 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.07

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           33.52

29278       Payee: J R  CONSTRUCTION                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,556.00

01 - DELIVERY SVS/LOADS OF CRUSHED BASE     15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                           2,556.00
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29279       Payee: JAN AULD                             Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29280       Payee: JAN BAKER                            Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      174.94

01 - JP 3-4/REIMB-LODGING/TRAINING          10-456-429 LODGING                                             98.90

02 - JP3-4/TRAVEL/REIMB-MEALS & FUEL        10-456-425 TRAVEL                                              76.04

29281       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       21.40

01 - CLERK/COLORED PAPER                    10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     21.40

29282       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      184.90

01 - REIMB/HEALTH INS & MEDICARE EXP        15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    184.90

29283       Payee: JOHN M MCDOUGALL                     Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,100.00

01 - SEPTIC SYSTEM INSPECTIONS 7APP@$300    10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                            2,100.00

29284       Payee: JUDY BLAZEK                          Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29285       Payee: KATHERIN PANNELL                     Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29286       Payee: KATHY TAPIA ZAMARRIPA                Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       80.60

01 - DIST CT TRAVEL 8/14/15 & 10/6/15       10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               80.60

29287       Payee: LAW FIRM OF KRISTINA L COMBS PL      Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      900.00

01 - APPED ATTY-CPS CRT -2015-3242-DC       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           220.00

02 - APPED ATTY-CPS CRT - 2015-3242-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           180.00

03 - APPED ATTY-CPS COURT-2015-3242-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           210.00

04 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT- 2015-3242-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           290.00

29288       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      382.40

01 - INSPECTION/NUTRITION-TAHOE             10-650-434 VEHICLE TAGS & LICENSE                               7.00

02 - R&B 1-2/INSPECTION-1986 INT'L TRUCK    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.00

03 - TIRE REPAIR KIT & TOOL                 15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  16.46

04 - SO/BRAKE PADS - BLACK TRUCK            10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                55.99

05 - SO/FUEL TREATMENT, HUB&BEARING ASSY    10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               259.97

06 - SO/UNIT 2/ WIPER BLADES                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                35.98

29289       Payee: LEAKEY BUCKSTOP                      Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       44.00

01 - TRAVEL/FUEL/M. RUBIO                   15-410-425 TRAVEL                                              44.00

29290       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       46.79

01 - R&B 1-2/WATER & DISH SOAP(BEES)        15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  42.91

02 - ELECTION SUPPLIES                      10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                     3.88

29291       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      188.26

01 - INMATE FOOD                            10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                 160.81

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEYRAW FOOD               10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            27.45

29292       Payee: LEAKEY POSTMASTER                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       46.00

01 - NUTRI LEAKEY/ANNUAL BOX RENTAL         10-650-412 POSTAGE                                             46.00

29293       Payee: LEAKEY RENTALS                       Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - MINI STORAGE RENTAL                    10-695-411 MINI STORAGE RENTAL                                100.00

29294       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      435.60

01 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 26.37 TONS -BASE         15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             435.60
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29295       Payee: LIVE OAK TRUCK SHOP                  Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      263.59

01 - INSPECTION/1995 INT'L TRUCK/R&B 3-4    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  40.00

02 - 95 INT'L TRK/TIRE REPAIR/R&B 3-4       15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  30.00

03 - 95 INT'L TRK/PARTS & LABOR/R&B 3-4     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     193.59

29296       Payee: MARION KEITH MOSLEY                  Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29297       Payee: MARY SMITH FORMAN                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29298       Payee: MEDCARE ASSOCIATES PA                Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      346.00

01 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    173.00

02 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    173.00

29299       Payee: MERRIMAN INCORPORATED                Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      720.93

01 - CRIMINAL FILE DOCKETS #5               12-410-101 RECORDS ARCHIVE EXPENSE                            720.93

29300       Payee: NANCY AKERS                          Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29301       Payee: NATIONAL SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION       Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       56.00

01 - MEMBERSHIP DUES                        10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               56.00

29302       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      115.87

01 - TREAS/CODE 12/6681                     10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            6.21

02 - SO/CODE 76/5102/4597                   10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           35.16

03 - CLERK/5202/5209/6888                   10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                           15.82

04 - CO ATTY/83/87/6461                     10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.25

05 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           28.99

06 - EXT AGENT/5443/6673                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.69

07 - TAX A-C/6210/6701                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           16.52

08 - DPS OFFICER/6342                       10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.04

09 - JP 1-2/6630/4898                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.54

10 - FEES & TAXES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65

29303       Payee: O V CASEY PLUMBING                   Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      409.74

01 - CH/URINAL REPAIR                       10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             409.74

29304       Payee: O'CONNOR'S                           Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      158.00

01 - TX CRIMINAL LAW BOOKS                  10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          158.00

29305       Payee: PACK DENTAL SERVICES, PLLC           Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,111.00

01 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    594.00

02 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    289.00

03 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    228.00

29306       Payee: PROBATION DEPARTMENT/UVALDE COUNTY   Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

29307       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      270.81

01 - CLERK/2016 LABLES & ENVELOPES          10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     18.98

02 - SO HP 951 INK CARTRIDGES               10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    108.43

03 - SO JUDGE/USB DRIVE                     10-400-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      5.99

04 - CLERK/MULTI USE LABLES                 10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     22.92

05 - SO HP 951 INK CARTRIDGES               10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     53.98

06 - CO JUDGE/MESSAGE BOOK                  10-400-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     13.76
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29307       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      270.81

07 - CLERK/PRE-INK STAMPS REFILLS           10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     13.47

08 - ENVELOPES& STICKY NOTE PADS            10-475-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     33.28

29308       Payee: RAUL C MEJIA                         Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    3,000.00

01 - REPAIR WORK AT CH/LEAKEY               10-510-441 REPAIRS COURTHOUSE/LEAKEY                        3,000.00

29309       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      152.70

01 - ELECTION EXP/MASTER LOCK               10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    15.75

02 - R&B 1-2/5 FIRST AID KITS               15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 106.50

03 - BULB 300W/FLAG POLE                    10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  30.45

29310       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,722.54

01 - COUNTY BUDGET INSTALLMENT              10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                               4,722.54

29311       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      268.33

01 - COLLECTIONS MAINTENANCE FEES           10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                                 268.33

29312       Payee: REAL COUNTY NUTRITION                Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       10.24

01 - REIMB. NUTRI. LEAKEY/RAW FOOD          10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            10.24

29313       Payee: REAL COUNTY TAX A-C                  Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       29.50

01 - R&B 3-4/INSPS/86 & 95 INT'L TRUCKS     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  29.50

29314       Payee: REAL RENTALS  LTD                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - TIRE REPAIR                            15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                  40.00

29315       Payee: RETIREMENT HORIZONS  INC             Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,550.00

01 - FY15 ACTUARIAL VALUATION               10-695-406 AUDIT                                            4,550.00

29316       Payee: RICHARD SANCHEZ                      Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY DUTY                              10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

29317       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      249.00

01 - CO JUDGE/SVC CALL&COMPUTER REPAIRS     10-695-405 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                   159.00

02 - SVC CALL/MICROPHONE                    10-695-405 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                    10.00

03 - SVC CALL & UPDATE OMNIXX5              10-560-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                    80.00

29318       Payee: ROBIN J BRAME                        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      702.40

01 - COURT REPORTER -11/19 & 12/3/2015      10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     702.40

29319       Payee: SARAH MORALES                        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,081.50

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING & MAINT SERVICES      10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,081.50

29320       Payee: SIXTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL REGIO  Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      392.00

01 - 6TH ADM. JUDICIAL REGION               10-411-492 6TH ADM. JUDICIAL REGION                           392.00

29321       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      136.36

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268              10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           95.33

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           41.03

29322       Payee: STANLEY O. HULSE                     Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      625.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT-2015-1243-DR      10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      425.00

02 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT-2015-1244-DR      10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      200.00

29323       Payee: STANLEY O. HULSE                     Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      450.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT-2012-1149 DR      10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      450.00
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29324       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    3,293.00

01 - FOOD RELATED                           10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        35.92-

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            63.85-

03 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           474.61

04 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        71.47

05 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           420.58

06 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        42.98

07 -  NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                 10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           281.01

08 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         5.00

09 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           350.79

10 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        72.67

11 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           363.82

12 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        42.98

13 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                         1,127.82

14 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       139.04

29325       Payee: TAQUERIA SAN JUAN                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       15.32

01 - ELECTION EXP/FOOD                      10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    15.32

29326       Payee: TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION         Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      240.00

01 - REGISTRATION FEES/4 COMMISSIONERS      15-410-480 EDUCATION                                          240.00

29327       Payee: TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES HEBP         Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,287.32

01 - J. Brice,  S. Spurrier Premiums        10-202-215 OPEB - OTHER POST EMPLOYEE BENEFITS              1,287.32

29328       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      180.00

01 - ANNUAL CONTINUING ED SEMINAR           10-497-480 EDUCATION                                          180.00

29329       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - JP 1-2/TRAINING/GALVESTON              10-455-421 EDUCATION                                          150.00

29330       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,650.00

01 - CONTRACT FOR SERVICES                  10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                2,650.00

29331       Payee: THE MUNOZ LAW FIRM                   Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT-2012-1149-DR      10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      350.00

29332       Payee: TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS CO     Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,982.87

01 - RETIREE INSURANCE                      10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,488.87

02 - RETIREE INSURANCE                      10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,494.00

29333       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      415.80

01 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

02 - CH& ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

03 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

04 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

29334       Payee: US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    3,112.24

01 - SO/FUEL                                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             1,667.01

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 687.92

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 678.36

04 - NUTRI LEAKEY/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  78.95

29335       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,404.65

01 - DISTRICT COURT ADMINISTRATION          10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       402.71

02 - DA INSURANCE MONTHLY PMT               10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    545.76

03 - DISTRICT COURT PAYROLL                 10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY                 880.48
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29335       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    4,404.65

04 - DISTRICT COURT INSURANCE               10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  348.96

05 - DIST ATTY PAYROLL                      10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,517.29

06 - DIST ATTY ADMINISTRATION               10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                709.45

29336       Payee: VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS  LP    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    1,303.81

01 - PC 1-2/LARA PREMIX TY D 25.46 TONS     15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                           1,303.81

29337       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       69.81

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            38.68

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            14.22

03 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        16.91

29338       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:       38.29

01 - TABLE, LAMPS & EXT CORD                10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    38.29

29339       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:    2,510.97

01 - CLERK/LABLES & HP INK CARTRIDGES       10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    151.16

02 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                            177.63

03 - CLERK/TRAVEL/FUEL                      10-450-425 TRAVEL                                              37.45

04 - CLERK/LODGING/TRAINING/SONORA          10-450-429 LODGING                                            277.98

05 - VOTER REG/ANTI-VIRIUS                  10-499-492 VOTER REG/TAX ROLL                                  84.99

06 - JP 1-2/HP INK CARTRIDGE                10-455-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     63.99

07 - ELECTION EXP/FOOD & FUEL               10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   165.94

08 - VOTER REG/BATTERIES &CAL RIBBON        10-499-492 VOTER REG/TAX ROLL                                  34.38

09 - NUTRITION CW/UP-RIGHT FREEZER          10-650-506 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     764.00

10 - CENTRAL/COPY PAPER                     10-695-492 COPY PAPER                                         111.96

11 - SO/POSTAGE                             10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             29.43

12 - SO/HP PRO 8600 PRINTER                 10-560-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                   386.29

13 - SO/OFFICER UNIFORMS/JACKET             10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    95.77

14 - SO/CRIMINAL SEARCH                     10-560-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     130.00

29340       Payee: WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION          Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      265.65

01 - WEST INFORMATION CHARGES OCT 2015      10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          265.65

29341       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-14-2015  Changed:12-31-2015 Check-Amount:      670.54

01 - COPIERLEASE/TAXA-C/AE7-160257          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.02

02 - COPIER LEASE/DIST&CO CLK/AE7-160162    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.23

03 - COPIER LEASE/TREAS/AE7-160159          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    150.08

04 - COPIER LEASE/SO/AE7-150404             10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    148.92

05 - COPIER LEASE/CRTRM/VMA547513           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     47.29

29342       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      956.36

01 - 20/20 PERFECT VISION                   14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   956.36

29343       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      309.48

01 - SO/CELL PHONE SERVICE                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          309.48

29344       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    8,955.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING                         10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               8,955.00

29345       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,278.48

01 - ELECTRICITY/AIRPORT/RUNWAY LIGHTS      15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.17

02 - ELECTRICITY/COURTHOUSE                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          738.83

03 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER                10-514-481 TOWERS                                             101.76

04 - ELECTRICITY/ANNEX                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           98.48

05 - ELECTRICITY/MAINT BLDG                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           26.33
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29345       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,278.48

06 - ELECTRICITY/SR CITIZEN CTR             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          287.91

29346       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      207.00

01 - REPLACE TRANSFER CASE SHIFT MOTOR      10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                70.00

02 - UNIT 4/OIL&FILTER CHANGE, FIX TIRE     10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               137.00

29347       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      140.00

01 - TAHOE/REPLACE FUEL PUMP & REPAIRS      15-410-420 TAHOE EXPENSE                                      140.00

29348       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       89.36

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            38.20

02 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            51.16

29349       Payee: CAMP WOOD AUTO PARTS & TIRES LLC     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      117.71

01 - R&B 3-4/GEL                            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   1.11

02 - R&B 3-4/ANTIFREEZE, HEATER HOSE,       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 116.60

29350       Payee: CAMP WOOD POSTMASTER                 Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       49.00

01 - POSTAGE                                10-456-312 POSTAGE                                             49.00

29351       Payee: CAMPWOOD CEMETERY ASSOCIATIION       Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    6,000.00

01 - FY 2016 CONTRACT                       15-410-483 CAMP WOOD CEMETERY ASSN.                         6,000.00

29352       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      154.58

01 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER/BARKSDALE      10-514-481 TOWERS                                             154.58

29353       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      106.30

01 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW SHOP            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           53.15

02 - WATER/CW COUNTY BLDG                   10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           53.15

29354       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      196.00

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           48.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           99.00

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           49.00

29355       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - TX JP 3-4 BOND/J BAKER                 10-456-498 BONDS                                               50.00

02 - BOND/DEPUTY CLERK                      10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

29356       Payee: COOKE LAW FIRM PLLC                  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      320.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT- 2015-3241-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           160.00

02 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT- 2015-3254-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           160.00

29357       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - COUNTY EMAIL ACCTS-NOV 2015            10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   40.00

29358       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      135.18

01 - ELECTRICITY/CW COUNTY BLDG             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          135.18

29359       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      252.37

01 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    252.37

29360       Payee: DIANNE ROGERS                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      581.58

01 - JP 1-2/LODGING/CONF/GALVESTON          10-455-429 LODGING                                            188.04

02 - JP1-2/TRAVEL/MILEAGE/GALVESTON         10-455-425 TRAVEL                                             393.54

29361       Payee: F & F AUTO SUPPLY                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      125.96

01 - SOCKET SET, TOWELS & DEEP CREEP        15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 125.96
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29362       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       55.00

01 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-LEAKE    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

02 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-CW       10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                30.00

29363       Payee: FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS              Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - CO 4TH CRT APPELLATE FEE 4QTR 2015     10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             40.00

02 - DIST 4TH CRT APPELLAT FEE 4QTR 2015    10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             60.00

29364       Payee: G T  DISTRIBUTORS INC                Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       47.54

01 - GUN CLEANING SUPPPLIES                 10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               47.54

29365       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      435.68

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           250.12

02 - NUTRITION/FUEL                         10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  90.00

03 - PCT 3-4/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  11.90

04 - PCT 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  83.66

29366       Payee: GREENWALT COURT REPORTING            Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      437.40

01 - COURT REPORTER/DIST CRT 12/17/15       10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     437.40

29367       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      529.12

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           396.96

02 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        24.07

03 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           108.09

29368       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,459.06

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.66

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          137.73

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          159.70

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           34.55

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  345.70

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          120.95

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                37.30

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           73.54

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           72.54

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                             37.50

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           45.30

12 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          201.94

13 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.43

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           33.22

29369       Payee: JAN BAKER                            Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       83.50

01 - TRAINING/MEALS VITAL STATISTICS        10-456-425 TRAVEL                                              36.00

02 - TRAINING/FUEL/VITAL STATISTICS         10-456-425 TRAVEL                                              47.50

29370       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      184.90

01 - REIMB/HEALTH INS & MEDICARE EXP        15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    184.90

29371       Payee: JOHN M MCDOUGALL                     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - SEPTIC INSPECTIONS/2 APP@ $300         10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                              600.00

29372       Payee: KERR COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE           Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      404.00

01 - COMMITMENT FEE CAUSE NO MHT 15-548     10-411-405 COMMITMENT FEES                                    404.00

29373       Payee: LAW OFFICE OF J P GARCIA             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      625.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT - 2013-1181-DR    10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      200.00

02 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT - 2015-1247-DR    10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      425.00
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29374       Payee: LAW OFFICE OF PEDRO G NIETO          Status: V  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:06-02-2016 Check-Amount:      475.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT - 2015-1249-DR    10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      475.00

29375       Payee: LEAKEY "FLORAL" CEMETERY ASSOCIATIO  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    6,000.00

01 - FY2016 CONTRACT FOR SERVICES           15-410-482 LEAKEY FLORAL CEMETERY ASSN                      6,000.00

29376       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      218.28

01 - R&B 1-2/TRANSMISSION FLUID             15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   5.39

02 - R&B 1-2/ANTI-FREZE AND TESTER          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  67.95

03 - R&B 1-2/MOTOR OIL                      15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  38.97

04 - R&B 1-2/ANTI-FREEZE                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  28.98

05 - R&B 1-2/SHOP TOWELS                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  13.99

06 - R&B 1-2/INSPECTION                     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.00

07 - MOTOR OIL                              15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                   7.98

08 - MIRROR                                 15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      11.39

09 - MOTOR OIL                              15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  22.14

10 - WD-40                                  15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   5.00

11 - WIPER BLADE                            15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       9.49

29377       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      184.18

01 - R&B 1-2/WATER & CAMERA                 15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  58.16

02 - DIST CRT/MEALS                         10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             13.07

03 - TRASH BAGS                             10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  17.38

04 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            37.11

05 - SO/INMATE FOOD                         10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  37.60

06 - SO/JAIL LAUNDRY SUPPLIES               10-512-494 JAIL LAUNDRY                                        20.86

29378       Payee: LEAKEY POSTMASTER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      144.00

01 - SO/PO BOX RENEWAL FEE                  10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             72.00

02 - CO JUDGE/PO BOX RENEWAL FEE            10-400-312 POSTAGE                                             72.00

29379       Payee: LEAKEY RENTALS                       Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - MINI STORAGE RENTAL                    10-695-411 MINI STORAGE RENTAL                                100.00

29380       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    4,039.20

01 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 120.33 TONS- BASE        16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              720.72

02 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 23.81 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              142.56

03 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 120.51 TONS- BASE        16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              721.71

04 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 96.46 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              580.14

05 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 96.29 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              576.18

06 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 48.28 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              290.07

07 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 120.04 TONS- BASE        16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              718.74

08 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 48.11 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              289.08

29381       Payee: MEDCARE ASSOCIATES PA                Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      173.00

01 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    173.00

29382       Payee: NATHAN T. JOHNSON                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - REIMB/TUBS FOR EVIDENCE LOCKER         10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               40.00

29383       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       89.81

01 - TREAS/CODE 12/6681                     10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.73

02 - SO/CODE 76/5102/4597                   10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           36.93

03 - CLERK/5202/5209/6888                   10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                           13.98

04 - CO ATTY/83/87/6461                     10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.33

05 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           15.73

06 - EXT AGENT/5443/6673                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.72
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29383       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       89.81

07 - TAX A-C/6210/6701                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            8.13

08 - JP 1-2/6630/4898                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.61

09 - FEES & TAXES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65

29384       Payee: NUECES CANYON FOOD PANTRY            Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,200.00

01 - FY 2016 CONTRACT                       10-695-303 COMMODITIES/LEAKEY & CAMP WOOD                   1,200.00

29385       Payee: OFFICE DEPOT                         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      345.46

01 - CENTRAL/COPY PAPER                     10-695-492 COPY PAPER                                         134.95

02 - CLERK/ENVELOPES/PHONE MESSAGE BOOKS    10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    210.51

29386       Payee: PROBATION DEPARTMENT/UVALDE COUNTY   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

29387       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      261.86

01 - CLERK/STORAGE BOXES & LABLES           10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     75.29

02 - JP 3-4/FLASH DRIVES                    10-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     19.95

03 - CENTRAL/TIMEMIST AIR FRESHNER          10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  29.31

04 - CENTRAL/JANITORIAL SUPPLIES            10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                 137.31

29388       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:        4.55

01 - CH/COIL 16GA BLACK TIE                 10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   4.55

29389       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    4,722.54

01 - COUNTY BUDGET INSTALLMENT              10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                               4,722.54

29390       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      268.33

01 - COLLECTIONS MAINTENANCE FEES           10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                                 268.33

29391       Payee: REAL COUNTY TAX A-C                  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       15.00

01 - UNIT 5 REGISTRAION RENEWAL             10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.50

02 - REGISTRATION/R&B 3-4/1997 PU TRK       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

29392       Payee: RENO'S RENTALS INC                   Status: V  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-20-2016 Check-Amount:    1,604.96

01 - R&B 1-2/POLE SAW                       15-610-502 SMALL EQUIPMENT PURCHASES                          469.99

02 - R&B 1-2/HEDGE CLIPPER&2 POLE SAWS      15-610-502 SMALL EQUIPMENT PURCHASES                        1,134.97

29393       Payee: ROADRUNNER ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      660.20

01 - CH/PROPANE                             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          560.00

02 - NUTRITION CW/PROPANE                   10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                               100.20

29394       Payee: ROBIN J BRAME                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      351.20

01 - COURT REPORTER - 12/14/15              10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     351.20

29395       Payee: SARAH MORALES                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,081.50

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING & MAINT SERVICES      10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,081.50

29396       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      134.23

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268              10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           93.13

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           41.10

29397       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:   11,552.63

01 - BIRTH CERTIFICATE FEES                 10-370-457 BIRTH CERTIFICATE FEES                               1.80

02 - MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                  10-370-458 MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                              150.00

03 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/JP CRTS      10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           19.00

04 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/CONST CO     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           47.50
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29397       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:   11,552.63

05 - JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES/CONST CO      10-370-459 JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES                           320.00

06 - DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES              10-370-460 DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES                          313.25

07 - OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES              10-370-461 OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES                          297.00

08 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/DISTRICT     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                          113.05

09 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL             10-370-470 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL                         882.00

10 - CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD       10-370-462 CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD                 4,090.31

11 - CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03     10-370-463 CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03                 418.50

12 - BAIL BOND FEE                          10-370-443 BAIL BOND FEE                                      148.50

13 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL        10-370-469 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL                    683.88

14 - JURY SERVICE FUND                      10-370-430 JURY SERVICE FUND                                  409.12

15 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM             10-370-415 INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM                         206.34

16 - MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S            10-370-477 MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S                          5.99

17 - STATE TRAFFIC FEE                      10-370-444 STATE TRAFFIC FEE                                2,001.76

18 - DPS ARREST FEES                        10-370-409 DPS ARREST FEES                                     84.90

19 - JUDICIAL FUND                          10-370-439 JUDICIAL FUND                                       73.00

20 - TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                  10-370-419 TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                              226.97

21 - TRAFFIC LAW FAILURE TO APPEAR          10-370-425 TRAFFIC LAW FAILURE TO APPEAR                       20.00

22 - EMS TRAUMA FUND                        10-370-449 EMS TRAUMA FUND                                     54.00

23 - TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                 10-370-422 TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                             100.00

24 - TRUANCY PREVENTION FEE                 10-370-440 TRUANCY PREVENTION FEE                             165.76

25 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL            10-370-478 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL                        720.00

29398       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       59.00

01 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL         10-370-479 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL                      59.00

29399       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - CO-OP ANNUAL MEMBERSHP FEE             10-695-499 GENERAL                                            100.00

29400       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    4,414.76

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           917.08

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-506 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      56.70

03 - NUTRI LEAKEY/COMMERCIAL STAND MIXER    10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       797.27

04 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           460.24

05 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        63.93

06 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           549.85

07 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         5.00

08 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           547.15

09 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        23.99

10 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           744.51

11 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         5.00

12 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           207.47

13 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        36.57

29401       Payee: TERRY W JONES                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      454.03

01 - Dry Branch Rd Cattle Guard Repair      15-610-390 CATTLE GUARDS & BUMP GATES                         454.03

29402       Payee: TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES HEBP         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,287.32

01 - J. Brice,  S. Spurrier Premiums        10-202-215 OPEB - OTHER POST EMPLOYEE BENEFITS              1,287.32

29403       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      270.00

01 - JP 1-2/ANNUA DUES                      10-455-480 DUES                                                60.00

02 - JP 3-4/MEMBERSHIP DUES                 10-456-480 DUES                                                60.00

03 - ANNUAL CTAT DUES - TREASURER           10-497-480 EDUCATION                                          150.00

29404       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    3,555.00

01 - R&B/WORKERS COMP/ESTPAY/2016 1STQTR    15-410-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION                             1,530.50
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29404       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    3,555.00

02 - GNFD/WORKERS COMP/ESTPAY/2016 1STQT    10-695-204 WORKERS COMP                                     2,024.50

29405       Payee: TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - COUNTY & DISTRICT CLERK DUES           10-450-485 DUES                                                50.00

29406       Payee: TEXAS DIVISION OF EMERGENCY MANAGEM  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      175.00

01 - TDEM REGISTRATON FEE                   10-514-480 EDUCATION                                          175.00

29407       Payee: TEXAS JUSTICE COURT JUDGES ASSN INC  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - JP 3-4/ANNUAL DUES                     10-456-480 DUES                                                75.00

02 - JP 3-4/ANNUAL DUES                     10-456-480 DUES                                                75.00

29408       Payee: TEXAS JUSTICE COURT JUDGES ASSN INC  Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       75.00

01 - JP 1-2/ANNUAL DUES                     10-455-480 DUES                                                75.00

29409       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    2,650.00

01 - CONTRACT FOR SERVICES                  10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                2,650.00

29410       Payee: THE MUNOZ LAW FIRM                   Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      475.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT - 2014-1201-DR    10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      475.00

29411       Payee: TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, LLC                Status: V  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-12-2016 Check-Amount:      665.00

01 - FILTERS & A-C MAINTENANCE              10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                665.00

29412       Payee: TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS CO     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    3,413.87

01 - RETIREE INSURANCE                      10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,622.87

02 - RETIREE INSURANCE                      10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,791.00

29413       Payee: TX COMM ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - SEPTIC SYSTEM ONSITE COUNCIL FEES      10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                               50.00

29414       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      311.80

01 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

02 - CH& ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

03 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        45.08

04 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        45.08

29415       Payee: US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    3,132.65

01 - SO/FUEL                                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             1,586.11

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 784.30

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 722.91

04 - NUTRI LEAKEY/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  39.33

29416       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    4,404.65

01 - DISTRICT COURT ADMINISTRATION          10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       402.71

02 - DA INSURANCE MONTHLY PMT               10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    545.76

03 - DISTRICT COURT PAYROLL                 10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY                 880.48

04 - DISTRICT COURT INSURANCE               10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  348.96

05 - DIST ATTY PAYROLL                      10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,517.29

06 - DIST ATTY ADMINISTRATION               10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                709.45

29417       Payee: UVALDE FIRE EQUIPMENT                Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       74.00

01 - CH-ANNEX/ANNUAL INSPECTION&SVC CALL    10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              74.00

29418       Payee: VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS  LP    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    2,690.48

01 - PRCT 1-2 LARA PREMIX TYD 49.75 TONS    16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                            2,690.48
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29419       Payee: WAL-MART COMMUNITY/GECRB             Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      576.87

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            44.94

02 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       118.11

03 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         8.57

04 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        17.82

05 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            31.92

06 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       264.30

07 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            11.90

08 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        79.31

29420       Payee: WELLS FARGO VISA                     Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    2,129.59

01 - CLERK/LODGING                          10-450-429 LODGING                                             31.98-

02 - DIST CRT/MEALS                         10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                            116.47

03 - CLERK/HP IND CARTRIDGE & LABLES        10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      9.74

04 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                              9.00

05 - JP 3-4/LODGING/VITAL STATISTICS        10-456-429 LODGING                                            310.50

06 - CO AGT/BOX RENTAL & POSTAGE            10-505-312 4-H NEWSLETTER/POSTAGE                             196.16

07 - STOCK SHOW SUPPLIES                    10-505-450 STOCK SHOW SUPPLIES                                743.14

08 - SO/DVDS                                10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     25.71

09 - SO/POSTAGE                             10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             52.40

10 - SO/LODGING/TRAINING/K MANCHESTER       10-560-429 LODGING                                            501.40

11 - SO/CRIMINAL SEARCH                     10-560-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     130.00

12 - FEES                                   10-695-499 GENERAL                                             67.05

29421       Payee: WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION          Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      265.65

01 - LAW LIBRARY INFO CHARGES NOV 2015      10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          265.65

29422       Payee: WILLIS GLASS                         Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:       11.86

01 - PICTURES/FEMA - FLAT ROCK BRIDGE       15-610-506 FEMA I 2007                                         11.86

29423       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      324.25

01 - COPIERLEASE/TAXA-C/AE7-160257          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.02

02 - COPIER LEASE/DIST&CO CLK/AE7-160162    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    162.23

29424       Payee: TIM'S A/C LLC                        Status: C  Issued:01-12-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:      665.00

01 - AC MAINTENANCE & FILTERS               10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                665.00

29425       Payee: RENO'S RENTALS INC                   Status: C  Issued:01-20-2016  Changed:01-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,134.97

01 - R&B 1-2/HEDGE CLIPPER & 2 POLE SAWS    15-610-502 SMALL EQUIPMENT PURCHASES                        1,134.97

29426       Payee: ACS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      958.37

01 - 20/20 PERFECT VISION SOFTWARE          14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                   958.37

29427       Payee: ALISHA HABY                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29428       Payee: AMANDA KACZMAREK                     Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29429       Payee: AMERIGAS                             Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      125.57

01 - UTILITIES/PROPANE/TOWER GENERATOR      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          125.57

29430       Payee: AMY HUBBARD                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29431       Payee: ANA M SOILEAU                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      290.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT- 2015-3254-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           290.00
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29432       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      308.98

01 - SO/CELL PHONES                         10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          308.98

29433       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    8,415.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING                         10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               8,415.00

29434       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP               Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    1,329.08

01 - ELECTRICITY/AIRPORT/RUNWAY LIGHTS      15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - ELECTRICITY/COURTHOUSE                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          760.67

03 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER                10-514-481 TOWERS                                              97.25

04 - ELECTRICITY/ANNEX                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          119.71

05 - ELECTRICITY/MAINT BLDG                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           26.24

06 - ELECTRICITY/SR CITIZEN CTR             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          300.21

29435       Payee: BELLA A RUBIO                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       86.40

01 - MILEAGE/2 TRIPS TO UVALDE              10-450-425 TRAVEL                                              86.40

29436       Payee: BETTY FLORES                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29437       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      488.00

01 - 07 CHEVY PU/LABOR REPLACED HVAC        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                70.00

02 - REPLACE TRANSMISSION LABOR & PARTS     10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               418.00

29438       Payee: BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      105.38

01 - SO/REPLACEMENT TIRE UNIT 5             10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              105.38

29439       Payee: BORDEN DAIRY                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      180.19

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            54.57

02 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            50.89

03 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            36.34

04 - LEAKEY NUTRITION/MILK                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            38.39

29440       Payee: BRAD DOWNUM                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29441       Payee: BRIAN FORTNER                        Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-02-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29442       Payee: C A BRESHEARS JR                     Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29443       Payee: CAMP WOOD AUTO PARTS & TIRES LLC     Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    1,556.22

01 - HAN CLEANER                            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   3.80

02 - AIR HOSE & COUPLE ASSEMBLY             15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      21.68

03 - HYDRAULIC OIL                          15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  95.98

04 - TIRE & TIRE MOUNTING & BALANCE         15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                 795.74

05 - WHEEL BEARING ASSEMBLY PARTS&LABOR     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     614.25

06 - TIRE MOUNTING                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  24.77

29444       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:        5.77

01 - FELXIBLE FUNNEL, WASHERS & NUTS        15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   5.77

29445       Payee: CAMP WOOD POSTMASTER                 Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       54.00

01 - NUTRITION CW/ANNUAL BOX RENTAL         10-650-412 POSTAGE                                             54.00

29446       Payee: CAROL BROCK                          Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:06-02-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00
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29447       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      154.18

01 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER/BARKSDALE      10-514-481 TOWERS                                             154.18

29448       Payee: CHRISTINA JOHNSON                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29449       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      107.00

01 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW SHOP            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           53.50

02 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW NUTRITION       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           53.50

29450       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      244.65

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           48.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          147.65

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           49.00

29451       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - BONDS-RESERVE DEPUTIES-S HOHMAN        10-560-497 BONDS-RESERVE DEPUTIES                              50.00

29452       Payee: CODY MACHA                           Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29453       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - COUNTY EMAIL ACCTX- DEC 2015           10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   40.00

29454       Payee: COUNTY JUDGES & COMM ASSOC OF TEXAS  Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    1,200.00

01 - CO. JUDGE/COMMISSIONER DUES            15-410-423 CO. JUDGE/COMMISSIONER DUES                      1,200.00

29455       Payee: CPL RETAIL ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      185.87

01 - ELECTRICITY/NUTRITION CTR CW           10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          185.87

29456       Payee: D'ANN GREEN                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       28.29

01 - REIMB DIST CRT FOOD                    10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             28.29

29457       Payee: DAVID B. BLACK PC                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - APPTED ATTY - CO CRT - 2014-2266-CR    10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      175.00

02 - APPTED ATTY - CO CRT - 2014-2253-CR    10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      175.00

29458       Payee: DEBBIE BUSHELL                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29459       Payee: DEBRA UPCHURCH                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29460       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       62.16

01 - INMATE MEDICAL                         10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                     62.16

29461       Payee: DOROTHY HYLTON                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29462       Payee: DOYLE BROOKS                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29463       Payee: EDDIE PANNELL                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29464       Payee: EDWARDS COUNTY DETENTION             Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      200.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING                         10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                                 200.00
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29465       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      845.00

01 - REP & DEM LAYOUT                       10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   245.00

02 - ELECTION EXP/DEM& REP  PCT KITS        10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   600.00

29466       Payee: ELLEN SCOTT                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29467       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       55.00

01 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-LEAKE    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                25.00

02 - BLDG MAINT/MTHLY PEST CONTROL-CW       10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                30.00

29468       Payee: FRANK MUNSINGER                      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29469       Payee: FRED HUFF                            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29470       Payee: GARRY DALTON                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29471       Payee: GARY GRAWNOSKI                       Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:06-02-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29472       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      248.45

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           214.46

02 - NUTRITION CW/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  33.99

29473       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       18.59

01 - R&B 3-4/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  18.59

29474       Payee: GRACIELA FALCON                      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29475       Payee: GREGORY DAVIS                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29476       Payee: GRIFFITH FORD, INC                   Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      616.82

01 - UNIT 5/2 TIRE RIMS & SENSORS           10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               616.82

29477       Payee: H.E.B CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308  Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      186.05

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           179.51

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         6.54

29478       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    1,478.42

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.66

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                          137.73

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          159.70

04 - PHONES/DIST JUDGE/CSCD/232-6450        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           34.55

05 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  345.70

06 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          120.95

07 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                37.30

08 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           73.54

09 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           93.12

10 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                           37.50

11 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           45.30

12 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          201.94

13 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           79.43



10-14-2016                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE   32

TIME:11:53 AM                              REAL COUNTY FY2016 CHECK REGISTER                                          PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29478       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE CO            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    1,478.42

14 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           32.00

29479       Payee: INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE             Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:        4.00

01 - REFUND OVERPAYMENT CLERK FEES          10-370-999 SUSPENSE-INCOME AWAITING DETAILS                     4.00

29480       Payee: JACKIE BUSHELL                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29481       Payee: JACOB HABY                           Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29482       Payee: JAMES PANKONIEN                      Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:06-02-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29483       Payee: JAMES PAULL                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29484       Payee: JAYME WOOTEN                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29485       Payee: JAYNELL GLASS                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29486       Payee: JEANNIE WORTHINGTON                  Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29487       Payee: JENNIFER MANCHESTER                  Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29488       Payee: JERRY HICKMAN                        Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:06-02-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29489       Payee: JERRY LEE BARTH                      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29490       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       27.24

01 - ELECTION EXP/COLORED PAPER             10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    27.24

29491       Payee: JOE W CONNELL                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      266.92

01 - TRAVEL/MILEAGE/SAN MARCO CONF          15-410-425 TRAVEL                                             266.92

29492       Payee: JOHN KERR III                        Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:06-02-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29493       Payee: JOHN M MCDOUGALL                     Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - SEPTIC SYSTEM INSP/2 APP @300          10-370-700 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS                              600.00

29494       Payee: JOHN STARLING                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29495       Payee: JOSE F SANCHEZ                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      220.00

01 - 1 USE TIRE, MOUNTING, BAL&ROTATION     10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               220.00

29496       Payee: JOSHUA HABY                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29497       Payee: JUAN D MARTINEZ                      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      249.87

01 - LODGING/JP 20 HR TRAINING              10-456-429 LODGING                                            201.39
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29497       Payee: JUAN D MARTINEZ                      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      249.87

02 - MEALS/JP 20 HR TRAINING                10-456-425 TRAVEL                                              48.48

29498       Payee: KATHERINE NUNN                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29499       Payee: KEVIN BLALOCK                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29500       Payee: LAW FIRM OF KRISTINA L COMBS PL      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      170.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT- 2015-3242-DC      10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           170.00

29501       Payee: LAW OFFICE OF PEDRO G NIETO          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      630.00

01 - APPTED ATTY-DIST CRT - 2014-1233-DR    10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      630.00

29502       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    4,087.38

01 - R&B 1-2/BOTTLE RENT CREDIT             15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   3.40-

02 - UNIT 4/OIL  & OIL FILTER               10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                46.16

03 - UNIT 2/WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID         10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 5.18

04 - UNIT 2/BAT MAINTAINER,RAIN-X, GLASS    10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                27.37

05 - UNIT 2/TRANSFER CASE MOTOR             10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               189.99

06 - UNIT 2/MIS REGAL MIRROR                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 6.99

07 - R&B 1-2/BRAKE CLEANER                  15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       5.00

08 - R&B 1-2/MARKER LAMP&BLASER PEN CAT     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       6.58

09 - R&B 1-2/7 1500X24 MPC TIRES&MOUNTIN    15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                               3,115.00

10 - R&B 1-2/1 15.5 X 25 MPC TIRE           15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                 425.00

11 - R&B 1-2/THREADLOCKER RED               15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       7.99

12 - R&B 1-2/3/4 DR SIDING T-BAR            15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      30.49

13 - R&B 1-2/BOTTLE RENT                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.00

14 - R&B 1-2/BOTTLE RENT                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.00

15 - R&B 1-2/BOTTLE RENT                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.00

16 - R&B 1-2/PARTS                          15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      51.06

17 - R&B 1-2/BOTTLE RENTAL                  15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.00

18 - SO BLOWER RESIST W/HARN/BLK TRUCK      10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                95.99

19 - LONG ARM HEX WRENCH/UNIT 4             10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                10.99

20 - POWER STEERING/UNIT 4                  10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                10.99

29503       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      152.05

01 - FOOD FOR PRISONERS                     10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                 102.47

02 - R&B 1-2/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  34.95

03 - DIST CRT/ WATER                        10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                              6.99

04 - CLERK/PLATES & NAPKINS                 10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      7.64

29504       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       45.98

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            45.98

29505       Payee: LEAKEY POSTMASTER                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      780.00

01 - POSTAGE/4 ROLLS OF STAMPS              10-497-312 POSTAGE                                            196.00

02 - TAX A-X/POSTAGE                        10-499-312 POSTAGE                                            584.00

29506       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    2,889.81

01 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 72.49 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              433.62

02 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 144.04 TONS- BASE        16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              863.28

03 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 24.15 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              144.54

04 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 96.46 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              578.16

05 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 48.01 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              288.09

06 - PCT 1-2/LOADS 94.04 TONS- BASE         16-334-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIAL                              582.12
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29507       Payee: LIANE NANCE                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29508       Payee: MARA HABY                            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29509       Payee: MARIAN OVERSTREET                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      364.50

01 - APPTED ATTY-CPS CRT-2015-3241-DC       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           364.50

29510       Payee: MARIBEL HERNANDEZ                    Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:05-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29511       Payee: MARK MARTINEZ                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29512       Payee: MARSHAL LYNAM                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29513       Payee: MARY LAWLESS                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29514       Payee: MEDCARE ASSOCIATES PA                Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      476.00

01 - MEDICAL EXPENSE                        10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    476.00

29515       Payee: MICHAEL TURNER                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29516       Payee: MYRA BUCHANAN                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29517       Payee: NICO DE LEON                         Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:05-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29518       Payee: NOE SALAZAR                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29519       Payee: NOREDA SIFUENTES                     Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29520       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS                   Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       72.99

01 - TREAS/CODE 12/6681                     10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.58

02 - SO/CODE 76/5102/4597                   10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           33.70

03 - CLERK/5202/5209/6888                   10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                            9.84

04 - CO ATTY/83/87/6461                     10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.58

05 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                           12.03

06 - EXT AGENT/5443/6673                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.33

07 - TAX A-C/6210/6701                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.86

08 - DPS OFFICER/6342                       10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.04

09 - JP 1-2/6630/4898                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.38

10 - FEES & TAXES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.65

29521       Payee: OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS           Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      114.00

01 - JP 1-2/FA PROG FEES/4TH QTR            10-370-453 OMNIBASE ADMIN FEE                                  72.00

02 - JP 3-3/FA PROG FEES -4TH QTR           10-370-453 OMNIBASE ADMIN FEE                                  42.00

29522       Payee: PATRICIA COUVILLON                   Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00
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29523       Payee: PATRICIA EVEANS                      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29524       Payee: PATRICIA GREGORY                     Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29525       Payee: PAULA WHITE                          Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29526       Payee: PHILLIP LANE                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:05-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29527       Payee: PHYLLIS DODSON                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:04-30-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29528       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    1,166.73

01 - SO/LABLES, KEYBOARD, MOUSE             10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  49.70

02 - TREAS/HP 51A TONER & TAX ENVELOPES     10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    161.93

03 - TAX A-C/HP TONER, RIBBONS, PENS        10-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    329.59

04 - SO/COFFEE                              10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  64.88

05 - SO/HP 951 INK CARTRIDGE YELLOW         10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    107.96

06 - SO/HP 950 INK CARTRIDGE BLACK          10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    136.76

07 - SO/HP 951 INK CARTRIDG CYAN&MAGENTA    10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    215.92

08 - SO/MANAGER HIGH-BACK CHAIR BLK         10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     99.99

29529       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      289.76

01 - CLERK/HP 131A LASER JET TONERS         10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    289.76

29530       Payee: RAY CANNON                           Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29531       Payee: REAL BUILDING SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       16.34

01 - NUTRI-LEAKEY/LIGHT BLUBS               10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                                 8.19

02 - R7B 1-2/DRILL BIT, ANCHOR RIB          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   8.15

29532       Payee: REAL COUNTY TAX A-C                  Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:        7.50

01 - REGISTRATION/2008 DODGE PU/R&B 3-4     15-610-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                        7.50

29533       Payee: REDLYN WIDMAN                        Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:05-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29534       Payee: RENO'S RENTALS INC                   Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       72.93

01 - 18" STIHL CHAINS                       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      72.93

29535       Payee: RICKY PETERS                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29536       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       68.00

01 - CLERK/SVC CALL/RECONFIGUE BACK UPS     10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    68.00

29537       Payee: ROADRUNNER ENERGY                    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    1,214.60

01 - UTILITIES/PROPANE                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          534.60

02 - CH/PROPANE                             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          480.00

03 - NUTRITIONCW/PROPANE                    10-650-430 BUILDING MAINTENANCE                               200.00

29538       Payee: ROBERT ALBRIGHT                      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00
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29539       Payee: ROY REED                             Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29540       Payee: ROY SMITH                            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29541       Payee: RUSSELL GLASS                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29542       Payee: RWJ & ASSOCIATES LLC                 Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - CLERK/MEDIATION SVC-2015-3241-DC       10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                            350.00

29543       Payee: RYAN PHILLIPS                        Status: V  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:05-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE 1/19/16                   10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29544       Payee: SANDY GIBSON                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29545       Payee: SHAWNA L HOWELL                      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      478.48

01 - REIMB/STATE EXAM JAILER COURSE TEST    10-560-480 EDUCATION                                           40.00

02 - TRAINING/MILEAGE/BCC PHYSICAL SKILL    10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               438.48

29546       Payee: SHERRY JACKMAN                       Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29547       Payee: SHERRY LYNN GENTRY                   Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       79.92

01 - COURT REPORTER/MILEAGE 1/19/16         10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               79.92

29548       Payee: SHIRLEY BONDS                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29549       Payee: SOUTH TX CO JUDGES' & COMM ASSO      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - CO. JUDGE/COMMISSIONER DUES            15-410-423 CO. JUDGE/COMMISSIONER DUES                        300.00

29550       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      135.78

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE/830-597-5268              10-456-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.99

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 UTILITIES                                           42.79

29551       Payee: STEVE CASTRO                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - REIMB-2 CLASS FEES S&F LAW UPDATES     10-560-481 LEOSE EXPENSES                                      40.00

29552       Payee: SUSANNA MARTINEZ                     Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29553       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    4,541.92

01 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           670.54

02 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        81.55

03 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                         1,064.93

04 - NUTRITION LEAKEY/FOOD RELATED          10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       128.59

05 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           253.98

06 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         5.00

07 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           723.35

08 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         5.00

09 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           263.44

10 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       154.78

11 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           584.95

12 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                         5.00
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29553       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    4,541.92

13 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           465.61

14 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                       135.20

29554       Payee: TAMMIE ALBARADO                      Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29555       Payee: TARA AULD                            Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29556       Payee: TEEX                                 Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - BASIC CO CORRECTION COURSE/S HOWELL    10-560-480 EDUCATION                                          250.00

29557       Payee: TERRY MCNIEL                         Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29558       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      635.00

01 - TAC DUES                               10-499-480 EDUCATION AND DUES                                  85.00

02 - TAC ANNUAL DUES                        10-695-409 TAC DUES                                           550.00

29559       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:   20,032.00

01 - AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY RENEWAL           10-695-397 AUTOMOBILE INSURANCES                            3,379.00

02 - AUTO - PHYSICAL DAMAGE RENEWAL         10-695-396 AUTO - PHYSICAL DAMAGE                           3,069.00

03 - GENERAL LIABILITY RENEAL               10-695-482 GENERAL LIABILITY                                1,460.00

04 - LAW ENFORCEMENT LIABILITY RENEWAL      10-560-402 LAW ENFORCEMENT LIABILITY                        5,030.00

05 - PUBLIC OFFICIALS INS RENEWAL           10-695-402 PUBLIC OFFICIALS INSURANCE                       7,094.00

29560       Payee: TIM HUGHES                           Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29561       Payee: TOM CARTER                           Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29562       Payee: TRACY BINGHAM                        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:03-31-2016 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY EXPENSE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

29563       Payee: TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS CO     Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    3,413.87

01 - RETIREE MEDICAL INSURANCE              10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,622.87

02 - RETIREE PRESCRIPTION INSURANCE         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                1,791.00

29564       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:      415.80

01 - CH & ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

02 - CH& ANNEX/MOPS,MATS,DUSTER             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.82

03 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

04 - NUTRITION CW/APRONS, MATS, TOWELS      10-650-403 FOOD RELATED                                        97.08

29565       Payee: US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS        Status: C  Issued:02-08-2016  Changed:02-29-2016 Check-Amount:    2,536.28

01 - SO/FUEL                                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             1,035.94

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                               1,029.88

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 428.79

04 - NUTRI LEAKEY/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  41.67
